30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 40 60 100 60 40 100 60 40 100 60 40 100 60 40 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 16 24 40 24 16 40 24 16 40 24 16 40 24 16 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22BTC35106 ARYAN VERMA 14 21 F 16 28 P 20 35 B 14 32 C 18 43 B+ 12 35 C 51 25 A 41 30 A 42 28 A 32 28 B+ 28 23 C RE-ETCS201
2 22BTC35107 ATUL KUMAR 17 39 B 23 28 C 22 29 C 20 28 C 22 39 B+ 16 31 C 48 29 A 46 27 A 36 27 B+ 36 30 B+ 38 25 B+ 6.59
3 22BTC35119 JAI TANWAR 12 36 C 16 52 B+ 8 34 P 12 42 C 15 32 C 15 40 B 24 24 C 30 25 B 33 23 B 30 25 B 31 27 B 5.55
4 22BTC35126 KHUSHBOO 20 28 C 20 32 C 23 29 C 24 54 A 24 28 C 22 46 B+ 52 28 A+ 49 26 A 49 27 A 48 28 A 41 28 B+ 7.07
5 22BTC35128 KUNAL 13 41 C 18 46 B+ 14 28 P 13 28 P 18 28 C 17 31 C 40 30 A 44 25 B+ 45 32 A 41 34 A 41 28 B+ 6.50
6 22BTC35130 LAKSHYA TOMAR 19 49 B+ 21 47 B+ 26 28 C 24 33 B 22 32 C 18 32 C 55 28 A+ 54 26 A+ 51 26 A 49 32 A+ 44 28 A 7.43
7 22BTC35131 LALIT 13 10 F 17 31 C 14 28 P 16 48 B+ 20 28 C 17 29 C 38 24 B+ 45 25 A 45 23 B+ 41 26 B+ 40 29 B+ RE-ETCS201
8 22BTC35139 NARENDER 12 22 F 22 35 B 20 28 C 14 28 P 21 28 C 19 28 C 49 30 A 39 24 B+ 41 28 B+ 34 28 B+ 46 28 A RE-ETCS201
9 22BTC35140 NEERAJ 15 29 P 20 33 C 23 45 B+ 14 31 P 21 43 B+ 18 28 C 48 26 A 46 30 A 45 29 A 38 30 B+ 42 28 A 6.66
10 22BTC35155 RONIT KUMAR 14 37 C 17 39 B 17 28 P 20 32 C 22 28 C 15 35 C 45 27 A 48 26 A 43 28 A 36 29 B+ 39 24 B+ 6.48
11 22BTC35165 VINAY KAUSHIK 18 28 C 20 39 B 20 28 C 18 30 C 21 48 B+ 14 29 P 47 27 A 47 30 A 42 26 B+ 34 30 B+ 43 24 B+ 6.52
12 23UGBTC35171 DEEPANSHU 12 30 P 18 49 B+ 16 28 P 16 37 C 21 39 B+ 18 45 B+ 42 30 A 43 29 A 49 25 A 33 30 B+ 28 25 C 6.57
13 23UGBTC35178 YASH TEWATIA 12 28 P 18 28 C 12 35 C 14 28 P 21 36 B 16 28 P 35 29 B+ 38 26 B+ 41 25 B+ 41 27 B+ 39 28 B+ 5.93
Date: 09/04/2026 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
*Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final decision as per the  of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 RL_D
5 RL_A
6 DTN
7 AB
8 PC
Data Base
Management
Systems Lab
B.Tech
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (2022-26) (Revised)
Third Semester (Re-appear) - December, 2025
Subjects Discrete
Mathematics
Computer
Organisation and
Architecture
Data Base
Management
Systems
Design and
analysis of
algorithms
Artificial
intelligence
Signal System SGPA
Subject code ETCS201 ETCS253 ETCS255
1.5 4
ETC251 ETCS257 ETCS261
2 2 2 22 2 1.5 1.5 1.5
Design and
Analysis of
Algorithms Lab
Artificial
intelligence Lab
Signal System Lab Project
Result late due to Awards
ETC205 ETCS207 ETCS209 ETCS211ETCS203
Minimum Marks
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Maximum Marks
Credits
Theory Practical
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Result late due to Document